security described by this section along with relevant contact information. 

c. The Township shall have access to the escrow account funds for the 

expressed purpose of completing decommissioning if decommissioning is 

not completed by the applicant within three hundred sixty-five (365) days 

of the end of the project life or system abandonment. 

d. Township officials or the Board’s designated representative is granted the 

right of entry onto the site, pursuant to reasonable notice, to effect or 

complete decommissioning. 

e.